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Women / 2 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brianna Mar318
Elevate

8.900 9.725 9.1009.250 36.975
18T 1 1 5 1 

1 

Gabriella Cole351
Fox

9.250 9.175 9.3259.150 36.900
4T 10T 2T 1 2 

2 

Marianna Gumas406
GymStars Stockton

9.300 9.625 8.8759.025 36.825
3 2 6 11 3 

3 

Melanie Kannalikham308
Elevate

8.875 9.400 9.2009.100 36.575
21 6 5 2 4 

4 

Chloe Cannon323
Elevate

8.900 9.375 9.1259.125 36.525
18T 7 4 4 5 

5 

Elizabeth Torres201
Clovis

9.325 8.800 9.0259.150 36.300
2 18 2T 6T 6 

6 

Trinity Palmero202
Clovis

9.250 9.175 8.8009.000 36.225
4T 10T 7 12T 7 

7 

Hannah Hong257
Davis Diamonds

9.025 9.450 9.1758.550 36.200
13T 5 17 3 8 

8 

Sarah Samaha555
Tricks Granite Bay

9.200 9.500 8.6508.800 36.150
8 3 10 17T 9 

9 

Ryleigh Heck210
Clovis

9.250 9.225 9.0008.575 36.050
4T 9 16 9 10 

10 

Daycee Floyd204
Clovis

9.575 8.850 8.6008.750 35.775
1 17 11 19 11 

11 

Shyenne Xiong303
Elevate

8.800 9.475 8.6508.650 35.575
24T 4 13 17T 12 

12 

Gabrielle Shiroma407
GymStars Stockton

9.150 9.125 8.8008.425 35.500
9T 12T 20 12T 13 

13 

Elena Marquez316
Elevate

8.800 9.300 8.4508.875 35.425
24T 8 9 22 14 

14 

Athena Taylor157
Black Diamond

9.025 8.375 9.0258.925 35.350
13T 24 8 6T 15 

15 

Kelsey Wilson156
Black Diamond

9.125 8.900 9.0258.000 35.050
11 15T 25 6T 16 

16 

Trinity Browning455
HealthSPORT

9.100 8.675 8.5758.625 34.975
12 20 14T 20T 17 

17 

Phoenix Thomas315
Elevate

9.000 9.125 8.3508.375 34.850
16T 12T 21 24 18 

18 

Nicole Clements154
Black Diamond

9.000 8.625 8.7258.450 34.800
16T 22 19 14 19 

19 

Alivia Just-Williams305
Elevate

9.250 9.050 8.0008.225 34.525
4T 14 23 27 20 

20 

Cristina Kim259
Davis Diamonds

8.850 8.600 8.4008.625 34.475
22T 23 14T 23 21 

21 

Kenzie Martinez263
Davis Diamonds

9.150 8.100 8.7008.475 34.425
9T 26 18 15 22 

22 

Trinity Arnold456
HealthSPORT

8.750 8.725 8.5758.350 34.400
26T 19 22 20T 23 

23 

Cadence Russo3171
Clovis

8.750 8.900 8.1757.800 33.625
26T 15T 26 26 24 

24 
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Ellisyn Otus553
Tricks Granite Bay

9.025 8.200 8.2008.100 33.525
13T 25 24 25 25 

25 

Zoey Mcmanus552
Tricks Granite Bay

8.850 8.650 8.6757.100 33.275
22T 21 27 16 26 

26 

Desiree Kanemoto317
Elevate

8.900 0.000 8.9508.725 26.575
18T 27 12 10 27 

27 
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